

Furnizare produse de birotică - pachet

I.D.: 94069065

Data publicarii 26.02.24 Coduri CPV 42964000-1

Pretul estimativ: 6.438,90 RON - 6.438,90 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 115 19.90 2 288.50 2 723.32 2 PLIC C6 BUC 19 700 0.20 140.00 166.60 3 ALONJE PVC BUC 19 10 8.99 89.90 106.98 4 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 19 10 2.40 24.00 28.56 5 ROTRING MARO 0.5 19 5 16.50 82.50 98.18 6 MINA 0.5 BUC 19 5 5.20 26.00 30.94 7 ELASTIC BANI LAT BUC 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 8 AGRAFE 78MM BUC 19 10 9.20 92.00 109.48 9 HARTIE A3 BUC 19 1 59.00 59.00 70.21 10 TONER KYO 8025 B CMY BUC 19 5 219.00 1 095.00 1 303.05 11 FLASH USB 32GB BUC 19 10 38.00 380.00 452.20 12 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 19 10 9.00 90.00 107.10 13 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 250 1.00 250.00 297.50 14 FILE PVC BUC 19 4 16.50 66.00 78.54 15 MARKER DELI NEGRU BUC 19 5 5.40 27.00 32.13 16 PLIC B4 BUC 19 20 1.10 22.00 26.18 17 DOSAR INC. COLOR BUC 19 250 3.40 850.00 1 011.50 18 TONER 8950 KYO BUC 19 2 209.00 418.00 497.42 19 CAPSATOR DELI BUC 19 1 34.00 34.00 40.46 20 CAPSATOR CAPACITATE MARE BUC 19 1 119.00 119.00 141.61 21 BIBLIORAFI 80MM GRI/ALBS BUC 19 20 12.00 240.00 285.60